Qoo cooooa|.pooaooooacol.poaconoacoosceoc \O ©Q
R R~ AT R =

¢ ..

Half Renegade Rack



Parts list 1

Je

£{

Olympic pole storage group

NO.1 Axis*2PCS NO.2 J-HOOK*2PCS NO.3 “2PCS
NO.4 |Protective tape*2PCS NO.5 f4rgt(:eg:tive rope clamp NO.6 |protection group*2PCS
NO.7 Elastic rope head group| \o.8 Pull the handle low NO.9 load block assembly
*2PCS *1PC *1PC
- .-_-- - = N& f
NO.10 LINE*1PC NO.11 fluélcthe handle high [ N0 12 Hook group*1PC
3 i
Hanging film axis Hanging group Hanging rope group
NO.13 *34PCS NO.14 *2PCS NO.15 *4PCS
NO.16 Foot pedal group NO.17 Vertical pipe clamp NO.18 yzelt;tclcsal pipe group

*2PCS

*4PCS




Parts list 1

NO.19 Foam group*1PC

NO.20 Weight stack

NO.21

Fixed group under
counterweight*1PC

e

‘ﬁ-

Horizontal Connection Upper vertical pipe fixing Upper vertical pipe grou
NO.22 NO.23 NO.24 group
Group*1PC group*1PC *1PC
No.25 |Smithprotectivehook| yo g [ SmithFixedGroup | N0.27 | Smithaxis*2PCS
2PCS *2PCS
% Il'.
NO.28 §£1;I(t:2's fixed group NO.29 Smith Group*1PC NO.30 | Head piece group*1PC
i
NO.31 (g ine*2pP NO.32 Bottom horizontal NO.33 P *1p
ottom pipe”2PCS connection group*1PC ull group”1PC
Middle vertical pipe 20 shock-absorbing pad| 25 shock-absorbing pad
NO.34 | oroup*1pC NO-35 | \opcs NO.36  |iapcs




Parts list 1

—
F ",
— —
' o
[
No37 | Shargedflatpad NO.38 Spring*2PCs




Parts list 2

©

©

A WASHER(M10)*10PCS

B WASHER(M12)*20PCS

WASHER(M14)*4PCS

©

N\
<@>
7

7\
\&)

D WASHER(M16)*100PCS E LOCKNUT(M10)*1PC F LOCKNUT(M12)*4PCS
@ ]! N EC

G LOCKNUT(M14)*2PCS H LOCKNUT(M16)*50PCS BOLT(M10X20)*5PCS

J BOLT(M12 X 25)*4PCS K BOLT(M12X30)*12PCS L BOLT(M12 X 80)*4PCS

(—1

(—1

—

M BOLT(M14X100)*2PCS

N BOLT(M16X80)*2PCS

(0] BOLT(M16X110)*48PCS




Assembly steps

steps NO | Item NO Name Qty Iltem NO Name Qty

21 Fixed group under 1 D WASHER(M16) 12
counterweight

31 Bottom pipe 2 H LOCKNUT(M16) 6

3 Bottom horizontal 1 0 BOLT(M16X110) 6

connection group

35 20 shock-absorbing pad 2




Assembly steps

steps NO | Item NO Name Qty Iltem NO Name Qty
13 Hanging film axis 34 38 Spring 2
18 Vertical pipe group 2 A WASHER(M10) 4
25 Smith protective hook 2 B WASHER(M12) 8
2 o

26 Smith Fixed Group 2 D WASHER(M16) 16
27 Smith axis 2 H LOCKNUT(M16) 8
28 Smith's fixed group 2 | BOLT(M10X20) 4
29 Smith Group 2 K BOLT(M12 X 30) 8
36 25 shock-absorbing pad 4 (0] BOLT(M16X110) 8
37 Enlarged flat pad 2

AA

E

Z

nononolnoannoaon il

as




Assembly steps

steps NO | Item NO Name Qty Iltem NO Name Qty
. Upper vertical pipe fixing
1 Axis 2 23 group 1
7 Elastic rope head group 2 30 Head piece group 1
12 Hook group 1 33 Pull group 1
3-1 19 Foam group 1 34 Middle vertical pipe 1
group
20 Weight stack
2 gorlzontal Connection 1
roup

/i

nmm
i
A

/)
Y

0

N

1\
X




Assembly steps

2
Ol « | & | « | §
S —

=135 5| 8
Blwn

eXMA.XX

mmlmm

NWN\M\/M\
51555
OOOO
BBBB

o

=

El - | = | =z| o

Q

E=]

>

@44%2,..1,h
~ |l == | @
S T = =T =

JEIE|E| 2|2

ElEBE | 5| 5| o] >

Slz |l x| x| 2| 2

=
0w lun |l un| x| x
AAAC“
=== 9| 9

o

=

gl <« | v | | o] =

Q

E=]

o

z o

a o™

Q

L

%]

T 1
Ege CAlRE|

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeee




Assembly steps

steps NO | Item NO Name Qty Iltem NO Name Qty
8 Pull the handle low 1 A WASHER(M10) 2

9 load block assembly 1 D WASHER(M16) 8

10 LINE 1 E LOCKNUT(M10) 1

4 )

11 Pull the handle high 1 H LOCKNUT(M16) 4

24 Upper vertical pipe group) 1 | BOLT(M10X20) 1

N BOLT(M16X80) 2

[0} BOLT(M16X110) 2




Assembly steps

wn844444
~ | =~|S8|lslsl|l ==
S| 22|28 ]|%2
=S| =[Sl 2] %X x| x
eW\W\TTHZG
mEF_UU - | -
© z|lz=2]=|=
zlz |z | S| |2 ]=2
nwlal S|S|E5F|F
s|£|lo|la|l2|ala
=l =299 a8 8
o
=
€Sl m | ol v | x| x | o] 0O
[}
3
2 N8| & | N
o
o
3
elg| 2

o
oo
s | 2| =
el | 2| =
nw | oo
Ele | 2|3
zZ[ g | @[ o

S |
AR
£ [
>
o
o
= ©
gl m | 3| 3
[}
=
o
=
a N
g
w

{ \v
STkl

VA gw@ W @

w, o g = e R R L L R a L w w ] [
\

@ 6 s = © ® o & 5 ©® & o = s 5 o




Qty
16

Name
WASHER(M16)
LOCKNUT(M16)
M16X110)

BOLT(

Iltem NO

Qty

Assembly steps

Name
Vertical pipe clamp

7

Iltem NO
1

steps NO

533

s s =S s cccsereso-csesssEEs s eSS s s T T
LA AR

D\ |Fo"o%o¥s!




Assembly steps

>
©
m188
= | ©
S|l 2| A
=
ol S| S| X
gl | 5| s
sl €| 2| =
512 8| 2
-
= | 9| o
- | o
o
=4
Qm&DHO
=
> & |~
) <+ | ] «
£
=%
o | & | | 3
g1 e = 8
© ° | w
Kterg
eOeD.ge
= .Nonp
aOtroo
NHce...ur
el 2| 9| 2
JOten
sl 5| 2| &
I =
6| &| &
£ T
o
=
Qm¥24565
5 -

steps NO




